
WESTERN HERITAGE CLASSIC ABILENE, TX May 9, 2025
INTRODUCTIONS OF RANCHES & OFFICIALS Friday
RANCH BRONC RIDIN'
_________ GREEN 13 Kolton Burnett 10 Crop Circle
_________ GUITAR 24 Waylon Davis 577 Country Classic
_________ HAYTHORN 34 Ian McDonald 272 Chisolm
_________ MATTHEWS/NAIL 44 Colton Mayo 217 Dillinger
_________ MULESHOE 54 MIke Crump Y5 Western Ways
_________ PITCHFORK 61 Levi Jones 39 Short Grass
_________ SPADE 75 Brayden Horn 581 Level Out
_________ STUART 80 Robert Forst 440 Mamba
_________ TONGUE RIVER 95 Ben Crockett 125 Tune Up
_________ TULE 105 Rance Redford 506 Old Fashion
 RR 618 Gingersnap; 5-8 Rack Em
TEAM DOCTORING
_________ TONGUE RIVER 90 Bubba Smith/91Justin Johnson/92Coy Crace/93Riggin Johnson/94Cooper McClesky
_________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/52 Hoot Ivey/53 Tray Paul/ 54 Mike Crump/ 55 Brazos Roberts
_________ GUITAR 24 Waylon Davis/21Jeff Kanady/22Kyler Kanady/23Skylier Sandridge/25Laramy Richardson
___________MATTHEWS/NAIL 42 Kris Hubbard/44 Colton Mayo/45 Jack Nail/43 Jake Saunders/40 Jamie Nail
_________ TULE 101Blaze Cogdell/100Cooper Cogdell/103Chance Campbell/104Kolten Stokes/102Colton Cogdell

_________PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61Levi Jones/62 Wyatt Johnson/63 Kolby Jones/64 Henry Birdwell
_________ SPADE 70 Cody Jackson/71 Wesley Welch/73 Walter Petit/7 4Darin Bell/75 Braydon Horn
_________ STUART 82 Garrett Morrow/80 Robert Forst/81Clay Forst/83 Richard Myers/84 Kooper Branum
_________ GREEN 15 Klay Waters/12 Paxton Green/16 Zane Peters/14 Rodie Wilson/11 Rex Green
_________ HAYTHORN 30 Sage Haythorn/32 Tyler Minor/33 Wade Speck/35 True Lacina/34 Ian McDonald

TEAM PENNING
_________ HAYTHORN 30 Sage Haythorn/32 Tyler Minor/33 Wade Speck/35 True Lacina/34 Ian McDonald
_________ GREEN 14 Rodie Williams/15 Klay Waters/11 Rex Green/13 Kolton Burnett/10 Henry Green
_________ TULE 100Cooper Cogdell/101Blaze Cogdell/102Colton Cogdell/103Chance Campbell/104Kolton Stokes

_________ SPADE 72 Andy Falcon/71 Wesley Welch/73 Walter Petit/74 Darin Bell/75 Braydon Horn
_________ MATTHEWS/NAIL 40 Jamie Nail/42 Kris Hubbard/41 Bucky Nail/44Colton Mayo/43 Jake Saunders
_________ PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61Levi Jones/62 Wyatt Johnson/63 Kolby Jones/64 Henry Birdwell
__________GUITAR 24Waylon Davis/20Phil Guitar/26Frank Bautista/21Jeff Kanady/25Laramy Richardson
_________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/52 Hoot Ivey/53 Tray Paul/ 54 Mike Crump/ 55 Brazos Roberts
_________ STUART 82Garrett Morrow/80 Robert Forst/81Clay Forst/83Richard Myers/84 Kooper Branum
_________ TONGUE RIVER 90 Bubba Smith/91Justin Johnson/92Coy Crace/93Riggin Johnson/94Cooper McClesky



TEAM BRANDING
_________ TULE 103Chance Campbell/100Cooper Sogdell/101Blaze Cogdell/104Kolten Stokes/105Rance Redford

_________ SPADE 73Walter Petit/74Darin Bell/70Cody Jackson/75Braydon Horn/72Andy Falcon
_________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/53Trey Paul/54Mike Crump/55Brazos Roberts/52Hoot Ivey
_________TONGUE RIVER 90Bubba Smith/94Cooper McClesky/95Ben Crockett/92Coy Crace/91Justin Johnson
___________MATTHEWS/NAIL 44 Colten Mayo/43 Jake Saunders/45 Jack Nail/42 Kris Hubbard/41 Bucky Nail
_________ HAYTHORN 30 Sage Haythorn/32 Tyler Minor/33 Wade Speck/35 True Lacina/34 Ian McDonald
_________ GREEN 14Rodie Wilson/15Klay Waters/16Zane Peters/12Paxton Green/10Henry Green
_________ STUART 84Kooper Branum/80Robert Forst/83 Richard Myers/81Clay Forst/82 Garrett Morrow
_________PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61Levi Jones/62 Wyatt Johnson/63 Kolby Jones/64 Henry Birdwell
_________ GUITAR 24Waylon Davis/23Skylier Sandridge/21Jeff Kanady/25Laramy Richardson/22Kyler Kanady

WILD COW MILKING
_________ TONGUE RIVER 94 Cooper McClesky/95 Ben Crockett/92 Coy Crace/93 Riggin Johnson/91 Justin Johnson

_________ TULE 104Kolten Stokes/103Chance Campbell/101Blaze Cogdell/105Rance Redford/100Cooper Cogdell

_________ HAYTHORN 30 Sage Haythorn/32 Tyler Miner/33 Wade Speck/35 True Lacina/34 Ian McDonald
_________GREEN 14 Rodie Wilson/13 Kolton Burnett/12 Paxton Green/16 Zane Peters/15 Klay Waters
_________ PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61Levi Jones/62 Wyatt Johnson/63 Kolby Jones/64 Henry Birdwell
_________ SPADE 70 Cody Jackson/73 Walter Petit/75 Braydon Horn/74 Darin Bell/ 71 Wesley Welch
_________ GUITAR 24Waylon Davis/23Skylier Sandridge/21Jeff Kanady/25Laramy Richardson/22Kyler Kanady
_________ MATTHEWS/NAIL 42 Kris Hubbard/44 Colton Mayo/43 Jacke Saunders/41 Bucky Nail/45 Jack Nail
_________ STUART 84Kooper Branum/80Robert Forst/83 Richard Myers/81Clay Forst/82 Garrett Morrow
_________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/53Trey Paul/54Mike Crump/55Brazos Roberts/52Hoot Ivey


	Friday

